Bermuda Greens Condominium Association

Service

Association Management

Management Company

Community Association Manager

Association President

Maintenance & Repairs*

Report Condo or Community Issues

Pest Control
Plumber

Plumber

Handy Man Services
HVAC

Gate Issues

Sliding Glass Door Repairs
Screens

Screens

Electrician

Locksmith
Disaster/Mold Clean Up
Disaster/Mold Clean Up
Utilities

Electricity

Water & Sewer
Cable/Internet/Phone

Trash/Bulk Pickup / Recycling

*Maintenance & Repair contacts are service providers previously used by the association. Residents
may use any service provider that is licensed and insured in the State of Florida.

Service Contacts
BG Office: 239-514-0722
BermudaGreensNaples.com

Provider Phone Number
MAY Management Svcs 239-262-1396
11100 Bonita Beach Rd

#101
Bonita Springs, FL 34119

Claire Marie England
MAY Management Svcs

Email through BG Website OR Call
the Office: 239-514-0722

Guy Miata 914-414-5636

Community Manager Send a Msg through the website

BermudaGreensNaples.com

Bugs or Us 239-775-4949

Privette Plumbing

A. Plumbing Pro, Inc
Pat Sadler's Handyman
Naples Air

Compass Rose

Sliding Door Doctor
Mr. Green Screens

R. Townsend Rescreens
Paul Gaydos

David Meiser

Fire Service

Service Master

Florida Power & Light
Collier County Utilities
Comcast

Collier County/Waste
Mgmt

239-451-8744

239-267-6390

239-913-7859

239-430-9333

239-309-0622

EMAIL: GIBinfo@crmfl.com

239-732-7070

239-947-1916

239-244-4759

239-348-8130

239-839-8368

239-823-5397

239-732-7771

1-800-468-8243

239-252-6699

1-800-COMCAST

239-252-2380
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