Bermuda Greens Condominium Association **Service Contacts** BG Office: 239-514-0722

BermudaGreensNaples.com **Service Provider Phone Number**

Association Management		
Management Company	MAY Management Svcs 11100 Bonita Beach Rd #101 Bonita Springs, FL 34119	239-262-1396
Community Association Manager	Claire Marie England MAY Management Svcs	Email through BG Website OR Call the Office: 239-514-0722
Association President	Guy Miata	914-414-5636
Maintenance & Repairs*		
Report Condo or Community Issues	Community Manager	Send a Msg through the website BermudaGreensNaples.com
Pest Control	Bugs or Us	239-775-4949
Plumber	Privette Plumbing	239-451-8744
Plumber	A. Plumbing Pro, Inc	239-267-6390
Handy Man Services	Pat Sadler's Handyman	239-913-7859
HVAC	Naples Air	239-430-9333
Gate Issues	Compass Rose	239-309-0622 EMAIL: GIBinfo@crmfl.com
Sliding Glass Door Repairs	Sliding Door Doctor	239-732-7070
Screens	Mr. Green Screens	239-947-1916
Screens	R. Townsend Rescreens	239-244-4759
Electrician	Paul Gaydos	239-348-8130
Locksmith	David Meiser	239-839-8368
Disaster / Mold Clean Up	Fire Service	239-823-5397
Disaster / Mold Clean Up	Service Master	239-732-7771
Utilities		
Electricity	Florida Power & Light	1-800-468-8243
Water & Sewer	Collier County Utilities	239-252-6699
Cable / Internet / Phone	Comcast	1-800-COMCAST
Trash / Bulk Pickup / Recycling	Collier County / Waste Mgmt	239-252-2380

^{*}Maintenance & Repair contacts are service providers previously used by the association. Residents may use any service provider that is licensed and insured in the State of Florida. **Updated Nov 202 Updated Nov 2023**